L12000055890

\$		
(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	.#)
(City/C	naterzipir-none	; n)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		•
(Busin	ess Entity Nam	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	<u></u>	
Special Instructions to Fili		
Corre	Ling	· }
1 annl		
11000		
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



500235036475

05/15/12--01003--028 **25.00

TALLARASSOCIAN BIS 32

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

MAY 16 2012

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division o	on Section of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	SAMANO MEDIC	CAL HOL	DINGS, LLC		
	Name of Limited				
Dear Sir or Madam	:				
The enclosed Artic	les of Correction and fee(s) are submit	tted for filing.			
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matter to	o the followin	g:		
•					
	Denise Cazobon, Esq.				
	Name of Person		-		
	Bret Jones, P.A.				
	Firm/Company	,	_		
	700 Almond Street		_ ,		
`` '	Address				
7	Clermont, FL 34711		-	Z. :	>
,	City/State and Zip Code				2019 HAY 15
•	•			And S	alle 6.°€. Class ģ .ex^
DC	Cazobon@BretJonesPA.com		_	- 0.83 <u>-</u>	Approximately and the second
E-mail addres	ss: (to be used for future annual report	notification)	,	F1}pm	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				五流 書	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, please ca	11:		MATT OF THA))
	se Cazobon, Esq. a		394-4025	· 	
Ŋ	Name of Person	Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Numl	ber	
STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce	n ations enter Circle		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee, Florid					
	k for the following amount:				
\$25 Filing Fee		Filing Fee & tified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	٤	
CD2E062 (09/05)					

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	: The name of the limited liability company is: SAMANO MEDICAL HOLDINGS, LLC			_		
SECO!	ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business					
(CH	ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE ST	ATEM	<u>ENT</u>			
	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: The Articles of Organization has an incorrect Effective Date of May 18, 2012					
	The correct Effective Date for the Company is April 18, 2012.			-		
				-		
	<u>OR</u>			-		
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively the appropriate correction are as follows:	y signe	d and			
			1012	-		
		RETAR NASS	TAY 1/5	er surieus		
		. F. F.	÷			
Dated:	May 5 2012.	AU 30.	ස මුදු	Todacin		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Gregory P. Samono II					
	Typed or printed name of signee					
	Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)					

CR2E062 (08/05)